nuals cylinder change-over unitEN)g manual
Automatic gas cylinder
change-over unit
Operating manual
Copyright © 2014 Eppendorf AG, Germany. No part of this publication may be reproduced without the
prior permission of the copyright owner.
Eppendorf ® and the Eppendorf® logo are registered trademarks of Eppendorf AG, Germany.
Jubilee® is a registered trade mark of L Robinson & Co (Gillingham) Ltd.

16
17
Ordering information
Automatic gas cylinder change-over unit
English (EN)
5 Ordering information
Part number Description
P0628-5020 Inlet gas filter with 0.027 micrometer - pack of 2
P0628-5760 Gas tubing and hose clips
P0628-5010 Two stage CO2 regulator
P0628-7220 Two stage N2 regulator
P0628-5030 In line regulator for use at the CO2 incubator gas
inlet
Ordering information
Automatic gas cylinder change-over unit
English (EN)